6\]0. C 136623 | Due no later than Decémbeﬁt 2003
' Annual Report Form

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE 1 Mailling Address - Correct in this box o applicable
700 WEST JEFFERSON SCHNEIDMILLER FAMILY FOUNDATION, IN
PO BOX 83720 AMBER R MYRICK
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 IAOTOBIVR R GTH ST 340k
P.0. Box 7156
NO FILING FEE IF BOISE, ID 886X 83707
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE .

Office held Name Street or PO, Address

President Gary T. Schneidmiller N. 1551 Chase Road
Secretary Gladys V. Schneidmiller  N. 1551 Chase Road
Director Gary T. Schneidmiller N. 1551 Chase Road
Director Gladys V. Schneidmiller N. 1551 Chase Road
Director Kevin E. Schneidmiller N. 1551 Chase Road
Director Raymond R. Bradley 2120 Northwest Blvd., Sujte A

5. Organized Under the Laws of-

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

AMBER R MYRICK
1101 W RIVER ST STE 340

Post Falls
Post Falls
Post Falls
Post Faiis
Post Falls

Coeur d’Alene

C 136623 Nameriici _Amber R. Myrick

— —

Issued 10/01/2003 Do Not Tape or Staple

.y Ao, e

BOISE, ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
City

State

ID
ID
ID
ID
D
ID

-—_ A
° , 4 4 W 10-8-03
IDAHO Signature ¢ >, Date

Title Tegistered agent

Zip

83854
83854
83854
83854
83854
83814

5021




